Post  Products Robot & CNC parts Stepper Motors SM-42HB34F08AB Like 0
NEMA 42HB34F08AB STEPPER MOTOR
Price 10.00 EUR
In Stock
1  Add to basket
FEATURES
Shaft diameter 5mm
Shaft length 21 mm
4 wires / 2 Phase
Voltage: 12 V
Current: 1.33 A / Phase
Resistance: 2.2 ± 10% Ω / Phase
Inductance: 2.5 ± 20% mH / Phase
Holding Torque: 22 N. cm
Insulation Class: B
Step Angle: 1.8 ± 5% / Step
Item Size: 42 * 42 * 34 mm
DOCUMENTS
EU Declaration of Conformity
UKCA Declaration of Conformity
SM-42HB34F08AB